
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: L In case amount to be credited and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare fV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills. test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude tmnsport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Anount

Date: Prepared by {zor-ktL Serial no 13832
Supplicr name

Ss [r, HO inward no

Firn/Company
MP J LLh

Projcct Gva HO received date

PO/WO datc
rg lo,lzort

PO/WO No.
C{qlf,O

Scan ID.

Sl no Bill no. Bill dare Bill amount
I

Original atached

1

28s11 o?
I ,t geI ,l / Yes o No

t
DYes o No

-l trYes tr No

4 o Yes C

I
(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)AmountA-Billstotal t,tttsii/)

Proofofdelivery hy way of: n DCs/bill E Steel report n RMC pour report D Solid block report tr Installation report

MRN
nos.:

11( QQo , Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

,afes olo

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: l,tl.3 1DAmountE-PO/WOvalue:
lr ll . eqoAmountF-Difference(A E):

Quantity received as per PO flVO res o Excess received c Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO resoNo wait for balance material o Other

Payment due date

lot lro -t

-Fnl It
Remarks

o
II

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

)4anager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name: ( *a-
Sign

l
Date

2 E JAN 202 3
Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Aborre l00k Upro 20k

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working dav ofappro val by purchase ofticer/purchase manager

@

No

Amount C -Other Debits :

Above 20k



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP oRtcIIuAt tt{yotcE
. #5-4-187/3 & 4,Il Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road, Secunderabad. 500003

Emarl: purchase 4modipropenies.com
supprief / cusromer i lraffponer - copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNL 36ACQFS2044C[Z7 I of I

2,068.52

28379

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, H-yderabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

PAN AAEFM1459RCSTIN I 36AAEFMI459R1ZP

Lrvoice Datc.

Loc Req No

PO No.

Rcq Datc

PO Date.

Req ID

23-01-2023

2087 4t

96150

t2-01-2023

l3-01-2023

83438

HSN/SAC aq Rat€ Gross Taxo/oDescription of Goods

39,881.70 I8

Ta,( Amt

7.t78.',t2I 394300 - TLFL-Tiles - Tiles-FIoor Tiles-Caneite 69010030 90

62Bo\es

69072300 39 294.66 tt,491.74 182 933000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall

52Boxes

24 294.66 't,071.84 l8142800 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall 69072300 t,2?2.92

32Boxes

294.66 2,651.944 rig{:}?r300584200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor

) 69072300 t2

l2Boxes

127200 - TLFL-Tiles - Wdl 42'1 .0A -i.124.00 I8 922.32

I I Boxes

9 347 .87 3,130.83 t8293200 - TLWI-Tiles - Wall & Floor 69072300

69072300 24 347.87 8,348.88 l8 1,502.807

22Boxes

69072300 48 347.87 t6.697.76 l8 3.005.608

9

4 Bo\es

IO

l1

l)

l3

I,I

l5

94.398_69 16.99 t.78SGST Total Taxablc AmountIGST CGST

l otal Invoice Amount I I1,390.46lt,495.89 8,495.89

Rupees : One lakh(s) Eleven Thousand Tbree Hundred Ninty and Paise Fourty Six Only.

F{ WARD

)
o
*

!
t

for Summit Sales

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Customer Iletails lnvoic€ No.

9

563.54

SBoxes

693 100 - TLWF-Tiles - Wall & Floor

499500 - TLWF-Tiles - Wall & Floor



Purchase Order
' gaq.ls) t OZ l7-01-20?l l2:31:26 PM Original / Offi(. Cor,y / Purchas. Dtv.Copy

From Company : Hodl Realiw Mallapur LLp
5-4-1823&3, II nd floor, Soham Manslon, MG Road, Secunderabad
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1Zp

Supplier Details

Summ,t Sales LLP

5-4-1873&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTr 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

(ind Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

ftem Name

20a) 41

Doc Date 13-01-2023

Nit

13-01-2023

SupplyType Supply

394300
- 600x1
62Boxes

- TLFL-T|les - Tiles-Floor Tiles-Canette Beige-Cera
200mm - Sqm

2 933000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nttco-Luna LT -
250x375mm - sqm
S2Boxes

3 142800 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Luna DK -
250x375mm - sqm
32Boxes

4 584200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Luna HL -
250X375mm - sqm
l2Boxes

127200 - TLFL-T|les - Wall Tiles-Ceramtc-Nitco-Maharaja
Belge-300x300mm-sqm
11 Bo\6s

293200 - TLWF-Tlles - Wall & Floor
Tiles-Ceramtc-Nitco-Black Berry - 3O0X30Omm - sqm
88oxes

693100 - TLWF-Tiles - Wall &Ftoor
Tiles-Ceramic-Nltco-Blanco White - 30OX30Omm - sqm
22Boxes

499500 - TLWF-Tites - wa & Ftoor
Tiles-Ceramlc-Nitco-Country Rosso - 300X3O0mm - sqm
4 Boxes

90.00 443.13 0.0 0 18.00 47,060.41

13,560.25

4,344.77

3,694.38

19,703.36

0039

24.00

9.00

12.00

294

294

66

66

66

00

.87

.87

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

81

81

18.0 0

00

00

I

1

1

1

1

00

00

00

9.

24.

48.

294

7

7

7

7.87

42

34

34

34

00

00

00

8

18

I1

1

3,L29.29

32466,0

681859

18.00

Doc No 96150

Quote No

Quote Date

Qty Rate Disi!6 GST Amount

Total Order Value. . , 111,390.45
Ru : One Lakh S Eleven Thousand Three Hundred N,n

T€rms and Conditions :,

Specilicatiqt, All items shall be of Nitco E lspira brand/company

PatmGnl Tem3 Afler Oelivery & Production of bilt

Tax Alltaxes included in above pric€.

Delivery Dato Next Day.

DelivoryLocation GulmoharResidency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Raihray Over Bridge

Phone. Contact: Security _, 8309938133

Five On,and Paise Fou

Accepted the above Terms And condlqons

For s.rrrrrl S.r!. t.rP

(
o.te : _JJ_

_l

=

--.-T-.-

___t

1

PerElily For Delay Nil

TrarEportatirr Nil

Fot b.t, ec,ry ,r.itrpur LLP

Authonsed Srgn.tory



Purchase Order
P.q.ls) 2 ol ?

Warr.nty

Advaoce Pairl

Other Terms

Completirn Date

Measumrert

Security

Remark3

I7-01-2021 | 2:31:2E PM

Fot dl e..W n tbput LLP

Authorlsed Slgn.tory

A.cept€d th€ above T€nns And Conditions

For Surrrrn s.r!s atP

Oriqinal / Offi.. Cor/y / Pur.h:se Dlv.Copy

Nit

Nit

We reserve the right to rejecl items not conforming to quality and specficalions.Above order for G-Block fat no.4oit ttes
work purpose.
NA

Nit

Nit

odginal invoice + copy oI p,oof of delivery is required to process invoice for payment .DO NOT send original invoice to
site . origiml invoice must be s€nl to HO otfce or purcfiase site office, proof of delivery/Dc can be sent by email.

)r D.te:JJ_



Paqr(s) I Or , I3-01-2023 | I:17:Oa AM

From Company : Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
5-4-7A713&3,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

iltlilililwlt
10.Ol.n 

i:O3:Otr

I

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-LA7l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTr 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Doc No 96150 2047 41

Doc Date 13-01-2023

Nit

Quote Date 13-01-2023

SupplyType Supply

Qtv Rate DiscYo GST Amount
90.00 443.t3 0.00 18.00 47,060.47

13,560.2 5

4,344.77

3,t29.29

3,694.38

9,851.68

19,703.36

Iind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Estlmate/Draft PO for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

394300 - TLFL-Tiles - Tiles-Floor Tiles-Caneite Beige-Cera
- 600x1200mm - Sqm
62Boxos

933000 - TLWL-T|les - Wall Tlles-Ceramic-Nltco-Luna LT -
250x375mm - sqm
S2Boxes

142800 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall Tlles-Ceramic-Nltco-Luna DK -
250x375mm - sqm
32Boxes

584200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor Tiles-Ceramlc-Nltco-Luna HL -
250X375mm - sqm
l2Boxes

127200 - TLFL-TIles - Wall Tlles-Ceramlc-Nltco-Maharaja
Beige-300x300mm-sqm
11 Boxes

293200 - TLwF-Tiles - wall & Floor
Tiles-Ceramlc-Nitco-Black Berry - 300X300mm - sqm
SBoxes

693100 - TLwF-Tiles - wall &Floor
Tlles-Ceramlc-Nitco-Blanco whlte - 300X300mm - sqm
22Boxes

499500 - TLWF-Tiles - Wall & Floor
Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Country Rosso - 300X300mm - sqm
4 Boxes

39.00

24.00

009

12.00

9.00

24.00

0048

94

294

2 0.00

0.00

0.00294.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

66

66

18.00

18.00

18.00

0081

18.00

18,00

427 .00 0466

6i

-7

7 .87

a77

34

34

8 347 .a7

Rupees ; One Lakh(s) Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Ninty

Terms and Conditions :

Spec ification /

Total Order Value, . . 111,390.45
ille Only..- h 6 r1\rA I
UB Arrr\\'vrrE
Vdue/quantity b€Yond lim its.

proc€ssed+ost approva

al for tech nical details/clarificati!rn

ishing SSLLP stock

Acc.pted the .bov€'r.rms And Condltlons

All items shall be of Nitco & lspira brand,/comparry

Afte, Delivery & Production of bill

All taxes induded in above price.

Next Day.

Gulmoha, Residency

and Palse FoutlY F- TPr Iil
"6 Hign

Palment Terms

Tax

Authoris€d Slgnatory

E Po/Reg
E APProv

E RePlen

E oiher
Delivery Dale

Delivery Location

Survey No '19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Raihray Over Bridge

Phone. Contact: Secur;rty _, 8309938133

Penslity For D,olay Nil

Tran6portatbo Nil

Fot Eodl R.rlrat,t rlbPu, LLP

(

APPROVED BY

t3 JAN 20:3

SOHAM MODI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

.N \'r^
Fot sum ft SaLs LLP

O.te : _JJ_

esti#te ^'aft po

Quote No

-T
'l

,l

1

1

1
18.00



P"ci') z of,z

Warrady

Advancc Pai,

Olher Tems

Compbtkrn Oab
JtleaaurrrE rt

Security

Rsrnar*s

Estimate/Draft PO

ll-01 2O2l I l:17:06AM Original / Ofice copy / Pur.has€ Div.Copy

Nir

Nit

We reserve the right to rejec't items not conforming to quality and +ecifications.Above order for G-Block flat no.404 tiles
work purpose-
NA

Nit

Nil

original invoice + clpy o, prool of delivery is requi ed to process invoice for payment .DO NOT send original invoice to
site . original invoice must be sent to HO office or purc+tase site office, proof of delivery/Dc can be sent by email.

Fot Noc,t BcaW lL .pur LLP

Authonsed Sl9n.tory

Accepted th€ .bove Terms And Condltlons

Fot Stt.,mtt s.b. LLP

r( ,-{"r"'
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,"s,r lllru(Jru!,

# 5-4-187

M/s..

I IP.
a,YSite: ..

SI
No

I
'10

12

'13

14

4C

16

17

18

20

GSTIN:

Received the above ma

Received bY :

1

2

4

E

6

'l

8

TJMMI SALES LI,P

DC NO
(

')oulol

Vehicle No'

1"AtPo. /wo. No. :

PO. /WO. Date:

QuantitY

qaPARTICULARS

lor,,
1

L Y

1> 't

{e4
,1tl-\

l /')
't6

a

t
CN. I

r
!

Jt'-/''

6( \n-t'L

rials in good condition

For

Authorised Signatory

- 500 003.

t-

11

19

l

StamP:

)ate


